
 

RYA Regional Development Officers  

Graham Manchester  
RDO Manager  
E: graham.manchester@rya.org.uk  
M: +44 (0) 7766 136704  

Strategic Lead Adult Participation 

Adam McGovern   
RDO North East & Yorkshire 
E: adam.mcgovern@rya.org.uk   
M: +44 (0)7771 642933 

 

Cleveland, Durham, Northumberland, Tyne & Wear, West 
Yorkshire, South Yorkshire, North Yorkshire, Humberside 

Sally Kilpatrick  
RDO North West 
E: sally.kilpatrick@rya.org.uk  
M: +44 (0) 7747 534527 

 

Cumbria, Lancashire, Isle of Man, Merseyside, Cheshire, Greater 
Manchester 

Gareth Brookes  
RDO East/ West Midlands  
E: gareth.brookes@rya.org.uk   
M: +44 (0) 7876 330136 

 

Birmingham, Derbyshire, Leicestershire, Lincolnshire, 
Northamptonshire, Nottinghamshire, Herefordshire, 
Worcestershire, Warwickshire, Shropshire, Staffordshire 

Robbie Bell  
RDO East   
E: robbie.bell@rya.org.uk   
M: +44 (0) 7747 563298 

 

Bedfordshire, Cambridgeshire, Essex, Hertfordshire, Suffolk, 
Norfolk 

Tim Anderton  
SDO London & Thames Valley  
E: tim.anderton@rya.org.uk  
M: +44 (0) 7585 505882 

 

Buckinghamshire, Berkshire, Surrey, Oxfordshire, Greater London 
(Outside M25) 

Steve Mitchell 
SDO London & Thanes Valley 
E: steve.mitchell@rya.org.uk 
M: +44 (0) 7748 804802 

 

London (Inside M25) 

Andy Hooper  
RDO South & South East 
andy.hooper@rya.org.uk  
M: +44 (0) 7748 806733 

 

Hampshire, Kent, East Sussex, West Sussex 

Tony Wood  
RDO South West  
E: rdo.ssw@rya.org.uk   
M: +44 (0) 7876 330374 

 

Devon, Cornwall, Gloucestershire, West of England, Dorset, 
Somerset, Wiltshire, Swindon  

Ben Reid   
RDO Administrator  
E: ben.reid@rya.org.uk  
T: +44 (0) 23 8060 4251  

Working with the RDO team providing administrative support 
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